
August 30, 2014 Overall Finish List
Race Date 2014 Bob Timmons Dual Classic

Women

Women's 4K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace
Grace Morgan Kansas348 18:49.111 4:42/K
Samantha Watson Oral Roberts377 19:19.622 4:50/K
Jennifer Angles Kansas337 19:21.133 4:50/K
Rachel Simon Kansas353 19:29.344 4:52/K
Kelly Carpenter Umkc392 19:36.355 4:54/K
Kelli McKenna Kansas347 19:42.966 4:56/K
Hannah Dimmick Kansas341 19:57.177 4:59/K
Rachael Schaffer Kansas351 19:58.388 5:00/K
Alaina Schroeder Unattached352 20:00.2(< 5)9 5:00/K
Chandler Carreon Umkc393 20:00.3910 5:00/K
Sarah Kelly Kansas346 20:01.51011 5:00/K
Sarah Fogarty Umkc394 20:01.71112 5:00/K
Julia Dury Kansas342 20:04.6(> 7)13 5:01/K
Katie Tuck Umkc402 20:05.71214 5:01/K
Jasmine Edwards Kansas343 20:28.5(> 7)15 5:07/K
Gabrielle Penaflor Umkc400 20:28.51316 5:07/K
Grasiela Navarro Pratt CC388 20:54.91417 5:14/K
Elizabeth Nolke Umkc398 20:59.41518 5:15/K
Kaitlyn Stryczek Umkc401 21:07.31619 5:17/K
Madison Guenzler Oral Roberts371 21:17.81720 5:19/K
Omega Reese Oral Roberts373 21:58.11821 5:30/K
Sherene Whyte Iowa Western CC323 22:20.31922 5:35/K
Elisabeth Richins Pratt CC390 22:51.12023 5:43/K
Baylor Graham Iowa Western CC316 22:54.02124 5:44/K
Regan Boyer Pratt CC386 23:03.92225 5:46/K
Emilynn Robinson Pratt CC391 23:14.02326 5:49/K
Sierra Hughes Iowa Western CC318 23:20.72427 5:50/K
Tiffany Lamplot Iowa Western CC319 23:27.72528 5:52/K
Breanna Phillips Pratt CC389 23:29.12629 5:52/K
Kylie Lang Iowa Western CC320 23:37.82730 5:54/K
Brittney Giddings - Grimes Iowa Western CC314 23:55.32831 5:59/K
Asher Roberts Oral Roberts374 24:18.42932 6:05/K
Allie Ahrenholtz Iowa Western CC312 24:40.73033 6:10/K
Divina Flores Pratt CC387 24:56.53134 6:14/K
Florence Osei Umkc399 25:36.7(> 7)35 6:24/K
Corbie Bowen Iowa Western CC313 25:53.9(> 7)36 6:28/K
Hannah Turnbow Oral Roberts376 26:03.33237 6:31/K
Catharyn Klarich Oral Roberts372 26:09.93338 6:32/K
Brittany Gropp Iowa Western CC317 26:36.4(> 7)39 6:39/K
Marisela Gonzales Iowa Western CC315 27:30.5(> 7)40 6:53/K
Amber Simpson Iowa Western CC322 29:27.6(> 7)41 7:22/K

Results By Race Heartland Timing 1 08/30/2014 10:31:34



August 30, 2014 Overall Finish List
Race Date 2014 Bob Timmons Dual Classic

Men

Men's 6K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace
Sylvester Barus Iowa Western CC326 18:21.611 3:04/K
Jacob Morgan Kansas364 19:16.222 3:13/K
Tyler Yunk Kansas369 19:33.933 3:16/K
Chris Melgares Kansas363 19:38.644 3:16/K
Kolton Sheldon Umkc408 19:50.155 3:18/K
Dirk Hudson Umkc404 19:54.966 3:19/K
Carson Vickroy Unattached366 20:00.277 3:20/K
Jonathan Harper Oral Roberts379 20:05.988 3:21/K
Griffin Humpherys Una-Umkc412 20:10.5(< 5)9 3:22/K
Ben Wellwood Unattached416 20:13.8910 3:22/K
Ryan Masey Oral Roberts383 20:18.41011 3:23/K
Brandon Bernal Kansas354 20:22.91112 3:24/K
Juan del Azar Kansas357 20:28.41213 3:25/K
Jason Fambrough Umkc403 20:33.71314 3:26/K
Brian Martinez Highland CC303 20:35.41415 3:26/K
Quinlan Moll Umkc405 20:40.11516 3:27/K
Ben Burchstead Unattached356 20:41.91617 3:27/K
Alex Nail Umkc406 20:42.31718 3:27/K
John Aquino Iowa Western CC325 20:43.61819 3:27/K
Keegan Fitzsimmons Iowa Western CC328 20:46.31920 3:28/K
Titus Kerengo Iowa Western CC330 21:00.82021 3:30/K
Jack McDonald Kansas362 21:01.82122 3:30/K
Justin Thorstad Iowa Western CC333 21:10.42223 3:32/K
Joshua Lee Oral Roberts382 21:16.12324 3:33/K
Adel Yoonis Kansas368 21:18.72425 3:33/K
Ben Brownlee Kansas355 21:18.7(> 7)26 3:33/K
Andrew Hutchins Unattached413 21:20.12527 3:33/K
Ronnie Carroll Highland CC300 21:24.72628 3:34/K
Adam Shurson Unattached415 21:33.52729 3:36/K
Logan Sloan Kansas365 21:39.5(> 7)30 3:37/K
Leif Peterson Oral Roberts385 21:53.32831 3:39/K
Corey Scott Highland CC309 21:55.92932 3:39/K
Fernando Lucero Highland CC302 21:58.93033 3:40/K
Thor Alastre Iowa Western CC324 22:03.93134 3:41/K
Larry Lopez Una-Umkc411 22:07.3(< 5)35 3:41/K
Reid Wagner Iowa Western CC334 22:08.33236 3:41/K
Mason Cox Iowa Western CC327 22:14.7(> 7)37 3:42/K
Cyle Quick Umkc407 22:20.43338 3:43/K
Christian Salazar Highland CC308 22:25.03439 3:44/K
Rey Quinones-Velez Highland CC306 22:25.13540 3:44/K
Cameron Peterson Oral Roberts384 22:27.03641 3:45/K
Derrick Zaldivar Highland CC311 22:39.83742 3:47/K
Tate Harvey Iowa Western CC329 22:50.9(> 7)43 3:48/K
Caleb Wilson Iowa Western CC336 22:53.8(> 7)44 3:49/K
Coner Reed Highland CC307 23:11.1(> 7)45 3:52/K
Carlos Gonzalez-Tabares Highland CC301 23:29.6(> 7)46 3:55/K

Results By Race Heartland Timing 1 08/30/2014 10:07:19



August 30, 2014 Overall Finish List
Race Date 2014 Bob Timmons Dual Classic

Men

Men's 6K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace
Quinton Phillips Highland CC304 24:06.1(> 7)47 4:01/K
Andrew Russell Unattached414 24:07.63848 4:01/K
Adrian Sias Highland CC310 24:13.6(> 7)49 4:02/K
Bennett Harris Oral Roberts380 24:24.43950 4:04/K
Blayne Hisquierdo Oral Roberts381 24:50.94051 4:08/K
Austin Schwart Iowa Western CC332 25:23.7(> 7)52 4:14/K
Keil Washington Iowa Western CC335 26:08.0(> 7)53 4:21/K

Results By Race Heartland Timing 2 08/30/2014 10:07:22



August 30, 2014 Final Team Results
Race Date Kansas vs Umkc

Women

Women's 4K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):17

Team - Kansas
19:27.9Average Time:

Grace Morgan348     1 18:49.11 18:49.11 0:00.0
Jennifer Angles337     2 19:21.13 19:05.12 0:32.0
Rachel Simon353     3 19:29.36 19:13.23 0:40.1
Kelli McKenna347     5 19:42.911 19:20.64 0:53.8
Hannah Dimmick341     6 19:57.117 19:27.95 1:08.0
Rachael Schaffer351 (7) 19:58.3(24) 19:33.06 1:09.2
Alaina Schroeder352 (8) 20:00.2(32) 19:36.97 1:11.1
Sarah Kelly346 More Than  7 20:01.5 19:39.98 1:12.3
Julia Dury342 More Than  7 20:04.6 19:42.79 1:15.4
Jasmine Edwards343 More Than  7 20:28.5 19:47.310 1:39.3

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):46

Team - Umkc
20:02.5Average Time:

Kelly Carpenter392     4 19:36.34 19:36.31 0:00.0
Chandler Carreon393     9 20:00.313 19:48.32 0:23.9
Sarah Fogarty394    10 20:01.723 19:52.83 0:25.4
Katie Tuck402    11 20:05.734 19:56.04 0:29.3
Gabrielle Penaflor400    12 20:28.546 20:02.55 0:52.1
Elizabeth Nolke398 (13) 20:59.4(59) 20:12.06 1:23.1
Kaitlyn Stryczek401 (14) 21:07.3(73) 20:19.97 1:30.9
Florence Osei399 More Than  7 25:36.7 20:59.58 6:00.4

Results By Race Heartland Timing 1 08/30/2014 10:36:19



August 30, 2014 Final Team Results
Race Date Kansas vs Oral Roberts

Women

Women's 4K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):19

Team - Kansas
19:27.9Average Time:

Grace Morgan348     1 18:49.11 18:49.11 0:00.0
Jennifer Angles337     3 19:21.14 19:05.12 0:32.0
Rachel Simon353     4 19:29.38 19:13.23 0:40.1
Kelli McKenna347     5 19:42.913 19:20.64 0:53.8
Hannah Dimmick341     6 19:57.119 19:27.95 1:08.0
Rachael Schaffer351 (7) 19:58.3(26) 19:33.06 1:09.2
Alaina Schroeder352 (8) 20:00.2(34) 19:36.97 1:11.1
Sarah Kelly346 More Than  7 20:01.5 19:39.98 1:12.3
Julia Dury342 More Than  7 20:04.6 19:42.79 1:15.4
Jasmine Edwards343 More Than  7 20:28.5 19:47.310 1:39.3

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):44

Team - Oral Roberts
22:35.4Average Time:

Samantha Watson377     2 19:19.62 19:19.61 0:00.0
Madison Guenzler371     9 21:17.811 20:18.72 1:58.1
Omega Reese373    10 21:58.121 20:51.83 2:38.4
Asher Roberts374    11 24:18.432 21:43.54 4:58.8
Hannah Turnbow376    12 26:03.344 22:35.45 6:43.7
Catharyn Klarich372 (13) 26:09.9(57) 23:11.26 6:50.2

Results By Race Heartland Timing 1 08/30/2014 10:35:51



August 30, 2014 Final Team Results
Race Date Oral Roberts vs Umkc

Women

Women's 4K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):20

Team - Umkc
20:02.5Average Time:

Kelly Carpenter392     2 19:36.32 19:36.31 0:00.0
Chandler Carreon393     3 20:00.35 19:48.32 0:23.9
Sarah Fogarty394     4 20:01.79 19:52.83 0:25.4
Katie Tuck402     5 20:05.714 19:56.04 0:29.3
Gabrielle Penaflor400     6 20:28.520 20:02.55 0:52.1
Elizabeth Nolke398 (7) 20:59.4(27) 20:12.06 1:23.1
Kaitlyn Stryczek401 (8) 21:07.3(35) 20:19.97 1:30.9
Florence Osei399 More Than  7 25:36.7 20:59.58 6:00.4

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):43

Team - Oral Roberts
22:35.4Average Time:

Samantha Watson377     1 19:19.61 19:19.61 0:00.0
Madison Guenzler371     9 21:17.810 20:18.72 1:58.1
Omega Reese373    10 21:58.120 20:51.83 2:38.4
Asher Roberts374    11 24:18.431 21:43.54 4:58.8
Hannah Turnbow376    12 26:03.343 22:35.45 6:43.7
Catharyn Klarich372 (13) 26:09.9(56) 23:11.26 6:50.2

Results By Race Heartland Timing 1 08/30/2014 10:33:13



August 30, 2014 Final Team Results
Race Date Kansas vs Oral Roberts

Men

Men's 6K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):19

Team - Kansas
19:52.0Average Time:

Jacob Morgan364     1 19:16.21 19:16.21 0:00.0
Tyler Yunk369     2 19:33.93 19:25.02 0:17.7
Chris Melgares363     3 19:38.66 19:29.53 0:22.4
Brandon Bernal354     6 20:22.912 19:42.94 1:06.7
Juan del Azar357     7 20:28.419 19:52.05 1:12.2
Jack McDonald362 (8) 21:01.8(27) 20:03.66 1:45.6
Adel Yoonis368 (10) 21:18.7(37) 20:14.37 2:02.5
Ben Brownlee355 More Than  7 21:18.7 20:22.48 2:02.5
Logan Sloan365 More Than  7 21:39.5 20:31.09 2:23.3

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):41

Team - Oral Roberts
21:12.1Average Time:

Jonathan Harper379     4 20:05.94 20:05.91 0:00.0
Ryan Masey383     5 20:18.49 20:12.22 0:12.4
Joshua Lee382     9 21:16.118 20:33.53 1:10.1
Leif Peterson385    11 21:53.329 20:53.44 1:47.3
Cameron Peterson384    12 22:27.041 21:12.15 2:21.0
Bennett Harris380 (13) 24:24.4(54) 21:44.26 4:18.4
Blayne Hisquierdo381 (14) 24:50.9(68) 22:10.97 4:44.9

Results By Race Heartland Timing 1 08/30/2014 10:08:18



August 30, 2014 Final Team Results
Race Date Kansas vs Umkc

Men

Men's 6K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):19

Team - Kansas
19:52.0Average Time:

Jacob Morgan364     1 19:16.21 19:16.21 0:00.0
Tyler Yunk369     2 19:33.93 19:25.02 0:17.7
Chris Melgares363     3 19:38.66 19:29.53 0:22.4
Brandon Bernal354     6 20:22.912 19:42.94 1:06.7
Juan del Azar357     7 20:28.419 19:52.05 1:12.2
Jack McDonald362 (11) 21:01.8(30) 20:03.66 1:45.6
Adel Yoonis368 (12) 21:18.7(42) 20:14.37 2:02.5
Ben Brownlee355 More Than  7 21:18.7 20:22.48 2:02.5
Logan Sloan365 More Than  7 21:39.5 20:31.09 2:23.3

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):36

Team - Umkc
20:20.2Average Time:

Kolton Sheldon408     4 19:50.14 19:50.11 0:00.0
Dirk Hudson404     5 19:54.99 19:52.52 0:04.8
Jason Fambrough403     8 20:33.717 20:06.23 0:43.6
Quinlan Moll405     9 20:40.126 20:14.74 0:49.9
Alex Nail406    10 20:42.336 20:20.25 0:52.1
Cyle Quick407 (13) 22:20.4(49) 20:40.26 2:30.2

Results By Race Heartland Timing 1 08/30/2014 10:08:34



August 30, 2014 Final Team Results
Race Date Oral Roberts vs Umkc

Men

Men's 6K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):21

Team - Umkc
20:20.2Average Time:

Kolton Sheldon408     1 19:50.11 19:50.11 0:00.0
Dirk Hudson404     2 19:54.93 19:52.52 0:04.8
Jason Fambrough403     5 20:33.78 20:06.23 0:43.6
Quinlan Moll405     6 20:40.114 20:14.74 0:49.9
Alex Nail406     7 20:42.321 20:20.25 0:52.1
Cyle Quick407 (10) 22:20.4(31) 20:40.26 2:30.2

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):35

Team - Oral Roberts
21:12.1Average Time:

Jonathan Harper379     3 20:05.93 20:05.91 0:00.0
Ryan Masey383     4 20:18.47 20:12.22 0:12.4
Joshua Lee382     8 21:16.115 20:33.53 1:10.1
Leif Peterson385     9 21:53.324 20:53.44 1:47.3
Cameron Peterson384    11 22:27.035 21:12.15 2:21.0
Bennett Harris380 (12) 24:24.4(47) 21:44.26 4:18.4
Blayne Hisquierdo381 (13) 24:50.9(60) 22:10.97 4:44.9

Results By Race Heartland Timing 1 08/30/2014 10:09:00


